Town of Waldoboro

Fee Schedule

Effective January 14, 2020

Permit

Fee

After the Fact

Outside the Shoreland- Fee x2
Inside Shoreland or Floodplain- Fee x5

New Construction

Addition- $30 + 0.15 per sq ft
Residential- $30 + 0.20 per sq ft
Commercial- $50 + 0.30 per sq ft

Renovation

Residential- $30 + 0.07 per sq ft
Commercial- $30 + 0.15 per sq ft

Moving Structures
(In addition to Construction Fees)

Accessory- $10
Residential- $20
Commercial- $30

Site Review
(In addition to Construction Fees)

New Project- $50 + 0.10 per sq ft
Amendment (no building)- $100

If outdoor only- $50 + $50 per acre
Board of Appeals- $100

Subdivision

Preliminary- $200 + $100 per lot

Final Application- $200

Amendment (No new lots)- $100
Amendment (New lots)- Same as Preliminary

Antenna
(Placed on existing Telecommunication Tower)

Cell Antenna Arrays- $100 each

Swimming Pools

Above Ground Pool- $35
In Ground Pool- $35 + Accessory Fee

Plumbing Hookups
(Also Reference Plumbing Schedule)

Minimum Fee (up to 4 fixtures)- $60
Additional Fixtures- $15 each

Hook up to Public Sewer- $15

Hook up to Existing Septic- $15
Relocation/ Transfer- $15

Subsurface System

Engineered System- $250
Non-Engineered System- $300
Holding Tank- $150
Alternative Toilet- $150

Driveway/ Entrance

Permit- $100

Shoreland/ Floodplain
(In addition to Construction Fees)

Shoreland Permit- $50
Floodplain Permit- $100

Signs

Permanent- $40
Temporary- $50 deposit




